
NOTICEBOARD TENDER OPENING      
 

 
QMF-PRO-043 Noticeboard Tender Opening Page: 1 of 1 

Version 2 
Date Effective: November 2021                                                   

Review Date: November 2023 

 

 

Fairfield City Council 
 
Tender No: RFT 105-24 - Records Management Services 

 
Tender Closed at 2:30pm Wednesday 18 October 2023 

Three (3) Tenders were received and are listed below in alphabetical order 
 

Legal Entity Name Grace Records Management (Australia) Pty Ltd 

Trading As Name Grace Records Management (Australia) Pty Ltd 

ABN 93 097 110 257 

ACN 097 110 257 

Registered Address 4 Tucks Road, Seven Hills NSW 2147 Australia 

    

Legal Entity Name Manford Records Management Pty Ltd 

Trading As Name Compu-Stor 

ABN 009 232 624 

ACN 26 009 232 624 

Registered Address 11 Wheeler Street, Belmont WA 6104 

    

Legal Entity Name The Information Management Group Pty Ltd (TIMG) 

Trading As Name The Information Management Group Pty Ltd (TIMG) 

ABN 52 079 782 666 

ACN 079 782 666 

Registered Address Level 4, 210 Kings Way, South Melbourne VIC 3205 

 
Late Tenders Received: Nil or 0 of late tenders 
 
The opening of the Tender via Fairfield City Council electronic tendering portal 
eProcure was witnessed by:  
 

Officers Name Signature Date 

Tamara Jubran  18/10/2023 

Rebecca Tabone  18/10/2023 

 


